Date:
Project #:
Engineer:
Prepared By:
Bid Date:
Project Name:
Location:
Contractor:

12 @ 15kW
5 @ 12kW
6 @ 12kW
7 @ 12kW
8 @ 12kW
9 @ 12kW
10 @ 12kW
11 @ 12kW
12 @ 12kW
5
6
7
8
9
10
EB-090-208 (X,H) 208 90
EB-105-208 (X,H) 208 105
208.2
249.8
291.5
260.2
312.3
364.3
300
350
400
120V Single Φ
MCA MOP Amps MCA MOP
166.5 208.2 225
Separate Required Electric Feeds
EB-075-208 (X,H) 208 75
EB-120-208 (X,H) 208 120
EB-135-208 (X,H) 208 135
EB-150-208 (X,H) 208 150
Model Number Voltage
3Φ
kW
EB-060-208 (X,H) 208 60
3Φ Element Feed #1 3Φ Element Feed #2
- - -
Element Detail
Amps
EB-075-240 (X,H) 240 75
EB-090-240 (X,H) 240 90
EB-105-240 (X,H) 240 105
EB-165-208 (X,H) 208 165
EB-180-208 (X,H) 208 180
EB-060-240 (X,H) 240 60
EB-165-240 (X,H) 240 165
EB-180-240 (X,H) 240 180
EB-060-480 (X,H) 480 60
EB-120-240 (X,H) 240 120
EB-135-240 (X,H) 240 135
EB-150-240 (X,H) 240 150
EB-120-480 (X,H) 480 120
EB-132-480 (X,H) 480 132
EB-144-480 (X,H) 480 144
EB-072-480 (X,H) 480 72
480 84
EB-096-480 (X,H) 480 96
EB-108-480 (X,H) 480 108
EB-220-480 (X,H) 480 220
EB-240-480 (X,H) 480 240
EB-260-480 (X,H) 480 260
EB-160-480 (X,H) 480 160
EB-180-480 (X,H) 480 180
EB-200-480 (X,H) 480 200
EB-300-480 H 480 299
EB-060-600 (X,H) 600 60
EB-072-600 (X,H) 600 72
EB-280-480 X 480 280
EB-300-480 X 480 300
EB-280-480 H 480 278
EB-120-600 (X,H) 600 120
EB-132-600 (X,H) 600 132
EB-144-600 (X,H) 600 144
EB-084-600 (X,H) 600 84
EB-096-600 (X,H) 600 96
EB-108-600 (X,H) 600 108
EB-280-600 X 600 280
EB-300-600 X 600 300
EB-220-600 (X,H) 600 220
EB-240-600 (X,H) 600 240
EB-260-600 (X,H) 600 260
EB-160-600 (X,H) 600 160
EB-180-600 (X,H) 600 180
EB-200-600 (X,H) 600 200
333.1
208.2
208.2
249.8